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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
CARSON HILDRE  66.0   0.00080.00  80.00  559.60  3
SETH BERG  60.0   0.00070.00  70.00  419.70  2
HAYDEN WIESER  51.0   0.00060.00  60.00  279.80  4
GARETT NELSON  48.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  139.90  5 (N/M)
CALYN SPIEKERMEIER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
ELIJAH RAMOS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
THOMAS ALLRICH   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
DRAKE BOOMSMA   0.0  10.600 0.00   0.00  496.19 10 (N/M)
DUSTIN ENTZEL   0.0  10.90070.00  70.00  410.64  7
LUKE MAVITY   0.0  12.00060.00  60.00  325.09  4
DAKOTA LOCKEN   0.0  12.20050.00  50.00  239.54  3
TYLER SCHAU   0.0  12.70040.00  40.00  153.99  2
JORDAN STATON   0.0  13.80030.00  30.00   85.55 13
JEREMIAH PEEK   0.0  14.30020.00  20.00    0.00  5
SETH MURPHY   0.0  15.60010.00  10.00    0.00  5
ROSS PFLEGER   0.0  21.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
RILEY STATON   0.0  22.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
SUTTON ERICKSON   0.0  22.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
HADLY ERICKSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
JON PEEK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
BLU MILLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
WYATT TREEBY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
REX TREEBY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
JORY BOOTE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
LANE ROSSOW   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
DAYLON DANKS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
MICKEY STRAWN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
LOGAN TOPP   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
JASON VOHS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
TYAN JOHNSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
KALLY SORENSON   0.0   2.00080.00  80.00  670.00  9
PAM JORGENSON   0.0   2.20070.00  70.00  562.80  6
BRITTANY GARTNER   0.0   2.30050.00  50.00  375.20 10
AMBER CARSON   0.0   2.30050.00  50.00  375.20 13
BAILEY BERG   0.0   2.30050.00  50.00  375.20  6
KACY SMITH   0.0   2.40030.00  30.00  160.80 15
MEGAN DUNLOP   0.0   2.50015.00  15.00   80.40  5
RUBI JOHNSON   0.0   2.50015.00  15.00   80.40  5
JORDYN SCHAEFER   0.0   2.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
QUINCY VOHS   0.0   3.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
CARMEN CAIN   0.0   3.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
ABBY JO TREEBY   0.0   3.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
JODI BOHMBACH   0.0   3.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
JACKIE SCHAU   0.0   3.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
RILEY FREI   0.0   4.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
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STELLA OLAND   0.0   5.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
CEEJAY BOHMBACH   0.0  11.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
JESSICA MAGILKE   0.0  12.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
KELLIE DUNLOP   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
SHANNOAH DANKS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
CHESNEY GJERMUNDSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
COURTNEY ROSHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JESSICA WIESER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
BROOKE PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
KELLY VETTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
KRISTI JENSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
AVA MURPHY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JADE BOOTE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
DYLAN KNIGHT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
SHANNON ECK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
MAKLAIN KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
TRACY BOLL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
WILLOW VOHS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
BRANDI WHITE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
ASPEN DUNFORD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
ASHLEY GOLDADE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
CALLY ECKROTH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
KADEN WOOD  68.0   0.00080.00  80.00  582.40  4
TATE ECK  65.0   0.00070.00  70.00  436.80  3
COLE PATENEAUDE  60.0   0.00060.00  60.00  291.20  3
ASHTON FREI  59.0   0.00050.00  50.00  145.60  1
CLAY LONGBRAKE  54.0   0.00040.00  40.00    0.00  5
RYE JOHNSTON  43.0   0.00030.00  30.00    0.00  2
STRAN SORENSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
GARRETT NELSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
LANE ROSSOW   0.0   4.90080.00  80.00  410.80  1
JUSTIN DAHL   0.0   5.00065.00  65.00  256.75  5
KYLER MORGAN   0.0   5.000 0.00   0.00  256.75  1 (N/M)
JAYCE DOAN   0.0  10.20050.00  50.00  102.70  4
JAKE MURPHY   0.0  20.50040.00  40.00    0.00  3
SUTTON ERICKSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JACE BOOTE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
RIVER VOIGT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
TREY BOHMBACH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JUSTICE JOHNSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
JOE LEDDIGE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
JACE JOHNSON   (1)   0.0   4.70080.00  80.00  678.02 11
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JACE CRABB   (2)   0.0   4.70080.00  80.00  678.02 11
CHANCE ROSENCRANS   (1)   0.0   5.50070.00  70.00  561.12 10
JAKE BEARD   (2)   0.0   5.50070.00  70.00  561.12 10
JON PEEK   (1)   0.0   6.90060.00  60.00  444.22  1
BLU MILLER   (2)   0.0   6.90060.00  60.00  444.22  1
AJ ZIEMAN   (1)   0.0   9.60050.00  50.00  327.32  8
LUKE MORAST   (2)   0.0   9.60050.00  50.00  327.32  8
LAYNE CARSON   (1)   0.0  10.90040.00  40.00  210.42  7
JESSE FREDERICKSON   (2)   0.0  10.90040.00  40.00  210.42  7
JORDAN STATON   (1)   0.0  11.70030.00  30.00  116.90  2
RILEY STATON   (2)   0.0  11.70030.00  30.00  116.90  2
WYETT MAGILKE   (1)   0.0  15.80020.00  20.00    0.00  6
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   (2)   0.0  15.80020.00  20.00    0.00  6
ROSS PFLEGER   (1)   0.0  17.40010.00  10.00    0.00  8
SETH MURPHY   (2)   0.0  17.40010.00  10.00    0.00  8
TATE ECK   (1)   0.0  21.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
TANNER WZNICK   (2)   0.0  21.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
NATHAN ZIEMAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
JB LORD   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
KELLY ROSHAU   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
WYATT TREEBY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
TY TRUCHAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
REX TREEBY   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
JACE BOOTE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
CHRIS ARNOLD   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
DAKOTA LOCKEN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
DAYLON DANKS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
IAN PENNINGTON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
CHAD KIESON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
SIDNEY JOHNSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
DRAKE BOOMSMA   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
WILLOW VOHS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
TYLER ZIEMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
ED SHEARER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
PATRICK MONSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
MASON OKKE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
DREW GARTNER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
BRANDON KNUDSEN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
ALAN BOOTE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
KYLE JENSEN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
EMIT VALNES   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
MAIZE TWO BEARS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
BRONC PIPPERT   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
TOM JORGENSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
TRAVIS JOHNSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
TYAN JOHNSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
JASON VOHS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
MAKLAIN KLEEMANN   0.0  14.92180.00  80.00  812.50  3
JULIE VOIGT   0.0  15.11170.00  70.00  682.50 17
KAYLEE FOLLMAN   0.0  15.15360.00  60.00  585.00  4
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BRITTANY GRANN   0.0  15.17850.00  50.00  455.00 12
LORI NELSON   0.0  15.23340.00  40.00  325.00  2
KINLEY FOLLMAN   0.0  15.24430.00  30.00  195.00  8
KAYDEN LUNDQUIST   0.0  15.31120.00  20.00  130.00  3
CASSI JOHNSON   0.0  15.33610.00  10.00   65.00 20
AMANDA LUNDQUIST   0.0  15.342 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
AVA MURPHY   0.0  15.373 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
RUBI JOHNSON   0.0  15.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
CONNIE SODERHOLM   0.0  15.519 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
KENZIE PENNINGTON   0.0  15.526 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
STELLA OLAND   0.0  15.542 0.00   0.00    0.00 19 (N/M)
BERGAN JAEGER   0.0  15.572 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0  15.611 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
ALLISON NESS   0.0  15.654 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
AMY WZNICK   0.0  15.667 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
DANI CHRISTIANSON   0.0  15.689 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
ALIE BOPP   0.0  15.707 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
ANGIE LABER   0.0  15.716 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0  15.726 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
MINDY COOK   0.0  15.767 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
KADENCE HAUG   0.0  15.779 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
ABBILYN STRANDBERG   0.0  15.799 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0  15.962 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
AMBER MIELKE   0.0  16.065 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 (N/M)
STEPHANIE LOCKEN   0.0  16.115 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
HAILEY HAARSTAD   0.0  16.130 0.00   0.00    0.00 21 (N/M)
CHESNEY GJERMUNDSON   0.0  16.141 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
SHANNON ECK   0.0  16.181 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
SHASTA BUSS   0.0  16.182 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
JADE ALKIRE   0.0  16.326 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
KELLI KNIGHT   0.0  16.339 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
KATIE ROSSOW   0.0  16.355 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
CARMEN CAIN   0.0  16.396 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
ALEXIS PROMERSBERGER   0.0  16.441 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
JESSICA WIESER   0.0  16.992 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
JAMIE WENDT   0.0  18.055 0.00   0.00    0.00 22 (N/M)
TISA PEEK   0.0  20.520 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
CEEJAY BOHMBACH   0.0  20.522 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
REBA SHEARER   0.0  20.678 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JALYN JOHNSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
AVA GERMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
KAYLIN BERG   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
ELAZEA FRAASE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
SHAUSTA BLODGETT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
PRESLEY ANDERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
MACY DIEHL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15 (N/M)
BOBBI FITCH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23 (N/M)
ROSE PEDERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
BILL JORGENSON   0.0   3.00080.00  80.00  524.80  8
JB LORD   0.0   3.30070.00  70.00  393.60  3
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BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0   3.40060.00  60.00  262.40  1
KELLY EGGL   0.0   3.80050.00  50.00  131.20  4
JON SCHIELDS   0.0   4.00040.00  40.00    0.00  6
JASON VOHS   0.0   4.30030.00  30.00    0.00  3
SHAWN KNIGHT   0.0   4.60020.00  20.00    0.00 12
LES HAUGEN   0.0   5.50010.00  10.00    0.00 10
JIM GRAVEN   0.0   7.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
DANIEL BISHOFF   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
CLAYTON DANKS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
DAN FRANK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
TATE ECK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
CHAD KIESON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
TOM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
TRAVIS JOHNSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
JESSE HICKS  75.0   0.000 0.00   0.00 1063.65  4 (N/M)
ELI LEPPELL  71.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  962.35  6 (N/M)
MASON NELSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
DEHLYN FRANKS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
THAYNE DAVIS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
KARTER KUHN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
PITCH HAGER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
KASEN JOHNSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
WESLEY SMITH   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
WILLIAM MANIKOWSKI   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
ELII FRIESZ   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
THOMAS ALLRICH   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
CALEB KLUCK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JACK MANSTROM   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
LANCE METZEN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
MASON SEELYE   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
CODY SLUSHER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
EVAN TUMEY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4


